Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

## $S\,C\,H\,E\,D\,U\,L\,E\,S$

## SCHEDULE 4

## Amendments of the National Health Service Act 2006

## PART 7

PHARMACEUTICAL SERVICES

79 (1) Section 151 (disqualification of practitioners) is amended as follows.

(2) In subsection (1), for "a Primary Care Trust" substitute "the Board".

(3) In subsection (5), for "the Primary Care Trust" substitute "the Board".

(4) In subsection (6), for "The Primary Care Trust" substitute "The Board".